OFFICE HOURS - THEO KOUTMERIDIS

THIS WEEK

17 January 2024

24 January 2024

Slot 1
Slot 2
Slot 3
Slot 4
Slot 5
Slot 6
Slot 7
Slot 8

Slot 1
Slot 2
Slot 3
Slot 4
Slot 5
Slot 6
Slot 7
Slot 8

TIME (UK)

16:30 PM

16:45 PM
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

TIME (UK)
16:30 PM
16:45 PM
17:00 PM
17:15 PM
17:30 PM
17:45 PM
18:00 PM
18:15 PM

This is the map to my office: MAP https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TOothahOgkqrJULOJooA37D1CObEJVqo/view

TYPE YOUR NAME in the first available slot in the RED cells to book an appointment.

DON'T TYPE at the top of other names.

DON'T DROP BY but book the slot at least by 9am the day before.

These will be meetings with students attending ECON5073 & ECON5101. | encourage group meetings!

NAME(S) - | am happy to

meet you in groups too Your email Course Other reason for meeting
NAME(S) - | am happy to
meet you in groups too Your email Course Other reason for meeting


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TOothahOgkqrJULOJooA37D1CObEJVqo/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TOothahOgkqrJULOJooA37D1CObEJVqo/view

