	OFFICE HOURS - THEO KOUTMERIDIS		This is the map to my office:	MAP	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TOothahOgkqrJULOJooA37D1CObEJVqo/view	
			TYPE YOUR MAKE IN ALL SIN	4 !! b.t ! 4 ! 4b DF	Double to be a book on a superior to a superior	
			TYPE YOUR NAME in the first available slot in the RED cells to book an appointment. DON'T TYPE at the top of other names. DON'T DROP BY but book the slot at least by 9am the day before.			
						ational
	TINO WIFEI	These will be meetings with students attending ECON5073 & ECON5101. I encourage group mee				etings!
	THIS WEEK		NAME(C) Law banny to			
N	17 January 2024	TIME (UK)	NAME(S) - I am happy to meet you in groups too	Your email	Course	Other reason for meeting
	Slot 1	16:30 PM				
	Slot 2	16:45 PM				
	Slot 3	NA				
	Slot 4	NA				
	Slot 5	NA				
	Slot 6	NA				
	Slot 7	NA				
	Slot 8	NA				
N	24 January 2024	TIME (UK)	NAME(S) - I am happy to meet you in groups too	Your email	Course	Other reason for meeting
	Slot 1	16:30 PM				
	Slot 2	16:45 PM				
	Slot 3	17:00 PM				
	Slot 4	17:15 PM				
	Slot 5	17:30 PM				
	Slot 6	17:45 PM				
	Slot 7	18:00 PM				
	Clot 0	18:15 PM				